Features
Excellent performance/size ratio
Rated currents up to 16 A
Medical versions available
High conducted attenuation performance
Light Weight
Technical Specification
Maximum Operating Voltage: 250 VAC

Termination
Wire/ Fasten 6.3mm
How to Order
Part No.
Rated
Current
(Amps)
Case Style
Termination
MF 210-P-03-X
3A A,B Fastons/Cable
MF 210-P-06-X
6A A,B Fastons/Cable
MF 210-P-10-X 10A A,B Fastons/Cable
MF 210-P-12-X 12A A,B Fastons/Cable
MF 210-P-16-X 16A A,B Fastons/Cable
Insertion Loss
-90
-80
-70
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
0.01 0.1 1 10
A
tte
nu
at
io
n
Frequency
Thousands
3A
10A
12A
16A
MHz
MF 210-P SERIES
** For Customised filter Contact our sales department